KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

7. Spieltag

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
3231
3232
3233
3234

3235

Datum

04.11.2018

03.11.2018

03.11.2018

04.11.2018

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Heim

KV Lobenstein
SV Wernburg
SpVgg Rudolstadt
SG Unterwirbach

ThSV Wiinschendorf

Tabellenstand, 7. Spieltag

Pos.

Mannschaft

SpVgg Rudolstadt II

ThSV Wiinschendorf

USV Jena

KSV Rositz

SG Unterwirbach

KV Lobenstein

SV Wernburg

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

SpVgg Rudolstadt

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Biehl, Hubert
Bohm, Holger
Busch, Bernd
Bohme, Jirgen
Borner, Gerd
Bussow, Heinz
Erler, Roland
Feist, Hans
Fischer, Rosa

Friedrich, Bernd

miw

Alter

57

59

76

65

61

57

81

80

55

65

SG Unterwirbach

KV Lobenstein

KV Lobenstein

KSV Rositz

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

ThSV Wiinschendorf

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

USV Jena

KV Lobenstein

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

Sp

337,0
354,8
355,0
355,3
360,5
353,7
336,0
352,3
337,0

348,2

Gast

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
KSV Rositz

USV Jena

spielfrei

SpVgg Rudolstadt Il

@ gesamt

A F G
137,0 12,0 4740
166,0 55 5208
161,5 6,2 516,5
167,3 6,5 5227
162,3 85 5228
1550 10,6 508,7
161,2 9,0 4972
147,3 10,3 4997
183,0 7,0 520,0
158,0 7,6 506,2

Sp

SP

0,0
326,0
349,3
355,7
355,5
342,0
345,7

0,0

0,0

343,5

A

0,0
145,0
159,0
178,7
179,0
150,3
172,0

0,0

0,0

154,5

Ergebnis
2042 : 1985
2172 : 2058
2022 : 2095
1977 : 1992
P
13:1
10:4
8:4
6:6
6:6
6:6
3:9
2:10
2:10
@ zuhause
F G Sp
0,0 0,0 1
57 4710 3
4,7 5083 3
53 5343 3
85 5345 2
9,0 4923 4
7,0 5177 3
0,0 0,0 3
0,0 0,0 1
85 498,0 3

337,0
383,7
360,7
355,0
365,5
362,5
326,3
352,3
337,0

351,3

MP

35,0
24,5
22,0
20,5
18,0
17,5
10,0
11,0

9,5

137,0
187,0
164,0
156,0
145,5
158,5
150,3
147,3
183,0

160,3

@ auswarts
F G
12,0 4740
53 570,7
7,7 524,7
7,7 5110
8,5 5110
11,8 5210
11,0 4767
10,3  499,7
7,0 520,0
7,0 5117
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